Date：2010-5-24
Apex Product code OEM Product Number Description Chip Photo
AJE-0731N/0732N/0733N/0734N T0731N/0732N/0733N/0734N
Epson® Stylus T10/T11/T20/T21/T40W
Epson® Stylus TX101/TX200/TX110/TX210/TX300F
Epson® Stylus C79/CX8300/CX5500
AJE-0731HN/0732N/0733N/0734N T0731HN/0732N/0733N/0734N Epson® Stylus T40W/TX550W/TX410/TX200/TX400
AJE-0901N/732N/733N/734N T0901N/0732N/0733N/0734N Epson® Stylus T20/TX100

AJR-1C12 RC-1C12
AJR-1M12 RC-1M12
AJR-1Y12 RC-1Y12
AJK-8965 3J8965
AJK-8966 3J8966
For Kodak® Cartridge
Kodak® 5100   Kodak® 5300      Kodak® 5500        Kodak® ESP3
Kodak® ESP5   Kodak® ESP7      Kodak® ESP9 T9430
RIC0H® GX700         RIC0H® GX5050N
RIC0H® GX700          RIC0H® GX5050         RIC0H® GX3000SF
RIC0H® GX3000S        RIC0H® GX3000         RIC0H® GX2500
RIC0H® IPSIO G7570
第 16 页
Date：2010-5-24
OEM Ink Cartridge Type OEM Product Number Apex Product code Color Description Chip Photo
C4840A AJH－4840A BK
C4841A AJH－4841A C
C4842A AJH－4842A Y
C4843A AJH－4843A M
C4844A AJH－4844A BK
HP® Designjet 500/500PS
HP® Designjet 800/800PS
HP® Designjet 815mfp
HP® Designjet 1100
HP® Designjet 2200
HP® Designjet 2300/2230/2250/2280/2600/1700
HP® Designjet100/110
HP® Business inkjet 3000/3000n/3000dtn
HP® Business Inkjet 2000c professional series
HP® Business Inkjet 2500c professional series
C4836A AJH－4836A C
C4837A AJH－4837A M
C4838A AJH－4838A Y
HP® Business Inkjet 1100 series
HP® Business Inkjet 2200/2300/2230
HP® Business Inkjet 2250/2280/2600series
HP® Color Inkjet Printer cp1700
HP® Designjet 100/110plus Printer series
C4804A AJH－4804A C
C4805A AJH－4805A M
C4806A AJH－4806A Y
Apex Inkjet Chip List
For HP® Cartridge(One-time Chip)
HP® Business Inkjet 1100 series
HP® Business Inkjet 2200/2300/2230
HP® Business Inkjet 2250/2280/2600series
HP® Color Inkjet Printer cp1700
HP® Designjet 100/110/120/10PS/20PS/50PS
HP® Business Inkjet 3000/3000n/3000dtn
HP® 10
HP® 11
HP® 12
HP® Designjet Colorpro ga
HP® Designjet Colorpro cad
HP® Business Inkjet 2000c professional series
HP® Business Inkjet 2500c professional series
第 1 页
C4814A AJH－4814A BK
C4815A AJH－4815A C
C4816A AJH－4816A M
C4817A AJH－4817A Y
C4936A AJH-4936A BK
C4937A AJH-4937A C
C4938A AJH-4938A M
C4939A AJH-4939A Y
C9412A AJH-9412A MK
C9413A AJH-9413A PK
C9414A AJH-9414A LG
C9415A AJH-9415A C
C9416A AJH-9416A M
C9417A AJH-9417A Y
C9418A AJH-9418A LC
C9419A AJH-9419A LM
C4911A AJH－4911A C
C4912A AJH－4912A M
C4913A AJH－4913A Y
HP® Designjet 500/500PS
HP® Designjet 800/800PS
HP® Designjet 815mfp
HP® Designjet 820mfp
HP® Designjet 10PS/20PS/50PS
C5016A AJH－5016A BK
HP® Designjet 90r/10ps/20ps/50ps/30/120/130 series
HP® Business Inkjet 2600
C5017A AJH－5017A LC
C5018A AJH－5018A LM
C9425A AJH－9425A C
C9426A AJH－9426A M
C9427A AJH－9427A Y
C9428A AJH－9428A LC
C9429A AJH－9429A LM
HP® Photosmart Pro B9180
HP® Designjet 500/500PS
HP® Designjet 800/800PS
HP® Designjet 815mfp
HP® Designjet 820mfp
HP® Business Inkjet 1000
HP® Designjet 10ps/20ps/50ps/120 series
HP® Designjet 30/90r/130 series
HP® Officejet Pro K5300/5400dn
HP® Officejet Pro L7380
HP® Officejet Pro L7580
HP® Officejet K5400dn/K5400dtn
HP® 84
HP® 85
HP® 18
HP® 38
HP® 82
HP® 13
第 2 页
C9385A AJH－9385A BK
C9386A AJH－9386A C
C9387A AJH－9387A M
C9388A AJH－9388A Y
C9396A AJH－9396A BK
C9391A AJH－9391A C
C9392A AJH－9392A M
C9393A AJH－9393A Y
C8721W AJH－8721W BK
C8719W AJH－8719W BK
C8771W AJH－8771W C
C8772W AJH－8772W M
C8773W AJH－8773W Y
C8774W AJH－8774W LC
C8775W AJH－8775W LM
C8721Z AJH－8721Z BK
C8719Z AJH－8719Z BK
C8771Z AJH－8771Z C
C8772Z AJH－8772Z M

HP® Photosmart
D7300/D7100/D6100/C7100/C6100/C5100/8200/3100 series
HP® Photosmart
D7300/D7100/D6100/C7100/C6100/C5100/8200/3100 series
HP® Photosmart
D7300/D7100/D6100/C7100/C6100/C5100/8200/3100 series
HP® 88
HP® Photosmart
D7300/D7100/D6100/C7100/C6100/C5100/8200/3100 seriesHP® 02
HP® 801
HP® 363
HP® 177
HP® Officejet PRO K550
HP® Officejet PRO K550
第 3 页
C5010A AJH－5010A COLOR
C5011A AJH－5011A BK
C5010D AJH－5010D COLOR
C5011D AJH－5011D BK
C4840A AJH－4840AR BK
C4841A AJH－4841AR C